DUDLEY'S -

DO RIGHT LAWN CARE

David Hubbard 817-988-6254
dhubbard1356@gmail.com

OVERVIEW

w This bid is for consideration of lawn care services’ to be performed at
the locations listed on the following schedule. Bid price includes
mowing services with some basic weed eating service. Bid for service
does not include debris / rubbish removal or clean up. A separate quote
for other services would need to be gotten for any debris / rubbish
removal / tree trimming / ect ect.

| am excited to have my bid considered and look forward to serving you for your
lawn care needs. Please know | welcome the opportunity to visit and do a site
survey for each property so that your expectations can be addressed. | based my
bid off a $60 an hour with a $45 minimum. Should you have any other property
owners in need of service - please feel free to share my contact information.

| will provide proof of insurance upon winning the award of the bid.



The Proposal

3631 Lake Granbury
5423 Lake Granbury
5463 Lake Granbury
5520 Lake Granbury
5515 Lake Granbury
5459 Lake Granbury
5631 Lake Granbury
5529 Spear Ct

5626 Tin Top Hwy
5620 Tin Top Hwy
5823 Texas Tr

5412 Louisiana Tr
5815 Nevada Tr
3901 Washington Tr
5906 W Virginia Tr
3912 Vermont Tr

Total

Lawn Care Service Bid:
Properties located within
Lake Granbury Harbor

$75
$45
$45
$60
$60
$45
$45
$45
$90
$90
$90
$45
$45
$90
$90
$120

$1,079



	Overview
	The Proposal
	Rationale
	Execution Strategy
	Technical/Project Approach
	Resources
	Project Deliverables
	Timeline for Execution
	Supplied Material

	Expected Results
	Financial Benefits
	Technical Benefits
	Other Benefits

	Pricing
	Qualifications
	Conclusion



