DUDLEY'S – DO RIGHT LAWN CARE

David Hubbard 817-988-6254 dhubbard1356@gmail.com

OVERVIEW



This bid is for consideration of lawn care services' to be performed at the locations listed on the following schedule. Bid price includes mowing services with some basic weed eating service. Bid for service does not include debris / rubbish removal or clean up. A separate quote for other services would need to be gotten for any debris / rubbish removal / tree trimming / ect ect.

I am excited to have my bid considered and look forward to serving you for your lawn care needs. Please know I welcome the opportunity to visit and do a site survey for each property so that your expectations can be addressed. I based my bid off a \$60 an hour with a \$45 minimum. Should you have any other property owners in need of service - please feel free to share my contact information.

I will provide proof of insurance upon winning the award of the bid.

The Proposal

Lawn Care Service Bid: Properties located within Lake Granbury Harbor

3631 Lake Granbury	\$75
5423 Lake Granbury	\$45
5463 Lake Granbury	\$45
5520 Lake Granbury	\$60
5515 Lake Granbury	\$60
5459 Lake Granbury	\$45
5631 Lake Granbury	\$45
5529 Spear Ct	\$45
5626 Tin Top Hwy	\$90
5620 Tin Top Hwy	\$90
5823 Texas Tr	\$90
5412 Louisiana Tr	\$45
5815 Nevada Tr	\$45
3901 Washington Tr	\$90
5906 W Virginia Tr	\$90
3912 Vermont Tr	\$120
Total	\$1,079